
-1-Friday, April 15, 2022 SW Pole Position Solo

Skyline Agility Club (Club #44)
Friday, April 15, 2022
SW Pole Position Solo

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ         Pts  Div

      101      16369-05            J. Smith Thom Absent                          Oz        
      102      04813-06            B. Hartman    17.54                 0          23   V 1Q                        Dori Blue 
      103      22653-03            D. Cannon     38.90                 0          22   I 1Q                        Birdie    
      105      16369-04            J. Smith Thom Absent                          Lyric     
      106      14440-04            D. Warren     25.08                 0          20   IV 2Q                        Dicey     
      108      09873-03            M. Repko      22.87                 0          18   V 5Q                        Scooter   
      109      04813-05            B. Hartman    19.48                 0          21   V 3Q                        Ici Blue  
      110      16325-04            D. Sroczynski 24.04                 0          21   IV 1Q                        Disney    
      111      04813-07            B. Hartman    19.64                 0          21   V 4Q                        Aggi Jo   
      115      11980-03            M. Prezzano   NT                    0           0                             Tessie    
      116      01844-04            J. Royce      40.11                 0          20   I 2Q                        Wynn      
      117      32112-01            G. Carriero   23.73                 0          17   V  Q                        Cara      
      118      01844-05            J. Royce      31.38                 0          19   III 3Q                        Glenfid...
      120      24246-02            J. Weiss      18.72                 0          22   V 2Q                        Archie    
      121      27736-03            R. Thompson   46.14                 0          14   I 4Q                        Jubal     
      122      27736-01            R. Thompson   31.46                 0          19   III 4Q                        Jethro    
      127      22362-02            M. Clothier   NT                    0           0                             Skylar    
      128      19861-02            E. Argento    33.96                 0          17   III  Q                        Rosalie   
      129      26964-01            K. Wasko      32.34                 0          18   III 5Q                        Lilly     
               22018-02            A. O'Neil     42.41                 0          18   I 3Q                        Lacie Jane
               24247-03            L. Montemaran 28.25                 0          22   III 1Q                        Gunner    
               24247-01            L. Montemaran 30.39                 0          20   III 2Q                        Eden      
               24246-01            J. Weiss      26.86                 0          19   IV 3Q                        Sophie    
               22118-03            K. Kalfas     NT                    0           0                             Gator     



-2-Friday, April 15, 2022 SW Pole Position Solo 2

Skyline Agility Club (Club #44)
Friday, April 15, 2022

SW Pole Position Solo 2

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ         Pts  Div

      101      16369-05            J. Smith Thom Absent                          Oz        
      103      22653-03            D. Cannon     33.51                 0          17   III 3Q                        Birdie    
      105      16369-04            J. Smith Thom Absent                          Lyric     
      106      14440-04            D. Warren     25.08                 0          20   IV 1Q                        Dicey     
      115      11980-03            M. Prezzano   31.90                 0          19   III 2Q                        Tessie    
      120      24246-02            J. Weiss      17.86                 0          23   V 1Q                        Archie    
      121      27736-03            R. Thompson   44.53                 0          16   I 3Q                        Jubal     
      122      27736-01            R. Thompson   28.19                 0          22   III 1Q                        Jethro    
      127      22362-02            M. Clothier   44.28                 0          16   I 2Q                        Skylar    
      128      19861-02            E. Argento    Not Scored                          Rosalie   
               22018-02            A. O'Neil     36.46                 0          19   II 2Q                        Lacie Jane
               24247-03            L. Montemaran 34.19                 0          21   II 1Q                        Gunner    
               24246-01            J. Weiss      23.16                 0          17   V 2Q                        Sophie    
               22118-03            K. Kalfas     40.33                 0          20   I 1Q                        Gator     



-3-Friday, April 15, 2022 SW Pole Position Team

Skyline Agility Club (Club #44)
Friday, April 15, 2022

SW Pole Position Team

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ         Pts  Div

      101      16369-05            J. Smith Thom 52.23                 0           8   I 4Q                        Oz        
      129      26964-01            K. Wasko  Q Lilly      

      115      11980-03            M. Prezzano   54.56                 0           6   I 5Q                        Tessie    
      117      32112-01            G. Carriero  Q Cara       

      110      16325-04            D. Sroczynski 46.85                 0          14   I 3Q                        Disney    
      126      12633-08            S. Herr  Q Justice    

      106      14440-04            D. Warren     30.72                 0          20   III 2Q                        Dicey     
      120      24246-02            J. Weiss  Q Archie     

      121      27736-03            R. Thompson   41.47                 0          19   I 2Q                        Jubal     
      122      27736-01            R. Thompson  Q Jethro     

      128      19861-02            E. Argento    39.33                 0          21   I 1Q                        Rosalie   
              22018-02            A. O'Neil  Q Lacie Jane 

      102      04813-06            B. Hartman    28.59                 0          22   III 1Q                        Dori Blue 
      131      10804-04            S. Cappiello  Q Betty      

      109      04813-05            B. Hartman    27.30                 0          18   IV 1Q                        Ici Blue  
      132      10804-03            S. Cappiello  Q Fergie     

               24246-01            J. Weiss      35.76                 0          20   II 1Q                        Sophie    
      122      *** Jethro and R. Thompson ***



-4-Friday, April 15, 2022 SW Pole Position Team 2

Skyline Agility Club (Club #44)
Friday, April 15, 2022

SW Pole Position Team 2

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ         Pts  Div

      101      16369-05            J. Smith Thom 54.07                 0           6   I 2Q                        Oz        
      129      26964-01            K. Wasko  Q Lilly      

      115      11980-03            M. Prezzano   28.38                 0          22   III 1Q                        Tessie    
      120      24246-02            J. Weiss  Q Archie     

      121      27736-03            R. Thompson   40.23                 0          20   I 1Q                        Jubal     
      122      27736-01            R. Thompson  Q Jethro     

      128      19861-02            E. Argento    37.85                 0          18   II 2Q                        Rosalie   
              22018-02            A. O'Neil  Q Lacie Jane 

      106      14440-04            D. Warren     35.61                 0          20   II 1Q                        Dicey     
              24246-01            J. Weiss  Q Sophie     

      111      04813-07            B. Hartman    29.87                 0          21   III 2Q                        Aggi Jo   
      131      10804-04            S. Cappiello  Q Betty      



-5-Friday, April 15, 2022 SW Slingshot

Skyline Agility Club (Club #44)
Friday, April 15, 2022

SW Slingshot

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  Mult   Pts  Div

      102      04813-06            B. Hartman    12.32                 0   3      84   V 1Q                        Dori Blue 
      103      22653-03            D. Cannon     38.41                 0   1      22   I 1Q                        Birdie    
      105      16369-04            J. Smith Thom 45.94                 0   1      15   I 5Q                        Lyric     
      106      14440-04            D. Warren     29.72                 0   3      63   III 1Q                        Dicey     
      107      14415-05            J. Beach      37.64                 0   1      18   II 4Q                        Badger    
      108      09873-03            M. Repko      NT                    0   1       0                             Scooter   
      109      04813-05            B. Hartman    12.63                 0   3      84   V 2Q                        Ici Blue  
      110      16325-04            D. Sroczynski 35.73                 0   1      20   IIT2Q                        Disney    
      111      04813-07            B. Hartman    16.20                 0   3      72   V 3Q                        Aggi Jo   
      112      31429-01            E. Gutierrez  21.65                 0   1      19   V  Q                        Luna      
      113      14415-04            J. Beach      30.05                 0   1      20   III 4Q                        Chia      
      114      16325-03            D. Sroczynski 31.62                 0   1.5    29   III 3Q                        Brady     
      115      11980-03            M. Prezzano   30.71                 0   1.5    30   III 2Q                        Tessie    
      116      01844-04            J. Royce      19.00                 0   1      21   V  Q                        Wynn      
      117      32112-01            G. Carriero   27.24                 0   1      18   IV 5Q                        Cara      
      118      01844-05            J. Royce      NT                    0   1       0                             Glenfid...
      119      14415-03            J. Beach      27.56                 0   1      18   IV  Q                        Cali      
      120      24246-02            J. Weiss      20.61                 0   1      20   V  Q                        Archie    
      121      27736-03            R. Thompson   44.24                 0   1      16   I 4Q                        Jubal     
      122      27736-01            R. Thompson   26.35                 0   1      19   IV 4Q                        Jethro    
      123      31429-02            E. Gutierrez  NT                    0   1       0                             Chico     
      124      10917-02            K. Mathieson  48.81                 0   1      12   I  Q                        Abby      
      126      12633-08            S. Herr       NT                    0   1       0                             Justice   
      127      22362-02            M. Clothier   48.17                 0   1.5    18   I 3Q                        Skylar    
      128      19861-02            E. Argento    35.73                 0   1      20   IIT2Q                        Rosalie   
      129      26964-01            K. Wasko      40.49                 0   1      20   I 2Q                        Lilly     
      131      10804-04            S. Cappiello  15.60                 0   1      25   V 5Q                        Betty     
      132      10804-03            S. Cappiello  34.36                 0   1      21   II 1Q                        Fergie    
               22018-02            A. O'Neil     27.75                 0   1.5    27   IV 1Q                        Lacie Jane
               24247-03            L. Montemaran 25.41                 0   1      20   IV 3Q                        Gunner    
               24247-01            L. Montemaran 25.29                 0   1      20   IV 2Q                        Eden      
               24246-01            J. Weiss      16.82                 0   3      72   V 4Q                        Sophie    
               22118-03            K. Kalfas     NT                    0   1       0                             Gator     



-6-Friday, April 15, 2022 SW Slingshot 2

Skyline Agility Club (Club #44)
Friday, April 15, 2022

SW Slingshot 2

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  Mult   Pts  Div

      102      04813-06            B. Hartman    18.38                 0   1      22   V  Q                        Dori Blue 
      103      22653-03            D. Cannon     39.94                 0   1      21   I 4Q                        Birdie    
      104      12633-06            S. Herr       34.96                 0   1.5    32   II 1Q                        Razzle    
      106      14440-04            D. Warren     30.33                 0   1      20   III 3Q                        Dicey     
      107      14415-05            J. Beach      28.85                 0   1      22   III 1Q                        Badger    
      108      09873-03            M. Repko      19.43                 0   1.5    32   V  Q                        Scooter   
      109      04813-05            B. Hartman    12.67                 0   3      84   V 1Q                        Ici Blue  
      110      16325-04            D. Sroczynski 21.68                 0   1.5    29   V  Q                        Disney    
      111      04813-07            B. Hartman    16.21                 0   3      72   V 4Q                        Aggi Jo   
      112      31429-01            E. Gutierrez  19.56                 0   1      21   V  Q                        Luna      
      113      14415-04            J. Beach      18.48                 0   1      22   V  Q                        Chia      
      115      11980-03            M. Prezzano   38.23                 0   1      22   I 3Q                        Tessie    
      116      01844-04            J. Royce      17.71                 0   1      23   V  Q                        Wynn      
      118      01844-05            J. Royce      Absent                          Glenfid...
      119      14415-03            J. Beach      29.88                 0   1      21   III 2Q                        Cali      
      120      24246-02            J. Weiss      13.17                 0   3      81   V 2Q                        Archie    
      121      27736-03            R. Thompson   44.78                 0   1      16   I 5Q                        Jubal     
      122      27736-01            R. Thompson   15.20                 0   1.5    38   V 5Q                        Jethro    
      123      31429-02            E. Gutierrez  NT                    0   1       0                             Chico     
      124      10917-02            K. Mathieson  43.59                 0   1.5    26   I 1Q                        Abby      
      127      22362-02            M. Clothier   43.64                 0   1.5    26   I 2Q                        Skylar    
      128      19861-02            E. Argento    37.05                 0   1      18   II 3Q                        Rosalie   
      129      26964-01            K. Wasko      34.19                 0   1      21   II 2Q                        Lilly     
      131      10804-04            S. Cappiello  17.40                 0   1      23   V  Q                        Betty     
      132      10804-03            S. Cappiello  25.76                 0   1      20   IV 2Q                        Fergie    
               22018-02            A. O'Neil     25.38                 0   1.5    30   IV 1Q                        Lacie Jane
               24247-03            L. Montemaran 26.00                 0   1      19   IV 3Q                        Gunner    
               24247-01            L. Montemaran 20.59                 0   1      20   V  Q                        Eden      
               24246-01            J. Weiss      15.01                 0   3      75   V 3Q                        Sophie    
               22118-03            K. Kalfas     NT                    0   1       0                             Gator     



-7-Friday, April 15, 2022 SW Slingshot 3

Skyline Agility Club (Club #44)
Friday, April 15, 2022

SW Slingshot 3

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ  Mult   Pts  Div

      115      11980-03            M. Prezzano   31.70                 0   1      19   III 1Q                        Tessie    
      120      24246-02            J. Weiss      13.44                 0   3      81   V 1Q                        Archie    
      121      27736-03            R. Thompson   44.78                 0   1      16   I 2Q                        Jubal     
      122      27736-01            R. Thompson   21.14                 0   1      19   V 4Q                        Jethro    
      124      10917-02            K. Mathieson  46.35                 0   1.5    21   I 1Q                        Abby      
      131      10804-04            S. Cappiello  15.27                 0   1      25   V 3Q                        Betty     
      132      10804-03            S. Cappiello  14.08                 0   1      26   V 2Q                        Fergie    
               22018-02            A. O'Neil     26.51                 0   1.5    29   IV 1Q                        Lacie Jane
               24246-01            J. Weiss      34.14                 0   1      21   II 1Q                        Sophie    



-8-Friday, April 15, 2022 SW Pitstop

Skyline Agility Club (Club #44)
Friday, April 15, 2022

SW Pitstop

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ         Pts  Div

      101      16369-05            J. Smith Thom 56.69                 0           4   I 4Q                        Oz        
      102      04813-06            B. Hartman    13.34                 0          27   V 2Q                        Dori Blue 
      104      12633-06            S. Herr       36.70                 0          19   II 4Q                        Razzle    
      105      16369-04            J. Smith Thom 33.74                 0          17   III 5Q                        Lyric     
      106      14440-04            D. Warren     35.71                 0          20   II 3Q                        Dicey     
      107      14415-05            J. Beach      7.96                  0          33   V 1Q                        Badger    
      108      09873-03            M. Repko      28.39                 0          22   III 1Q                        Scooter   
      109      04813-05            B. Hartman    18.97                 0          22   V 5Q                        Ici Blue  
      110      16325-04            D. Sroczynski 27.41                 0          18   IV 4Q                        Disney    
      111      04813-07            B. Hartman    17.67                 0          23   V 4Q                        Aggi Jo   
      112      31429-01            E. Gutierrez  24.47                 0          21   IV 1Q                        Luna      
      113      14415-04            J. Beach      23.47                 0          17   V  Q                        Chia      
      114      16325-03            D. Sroczynski 55.4                  0           5   I 3Q                        Brady     
      115      11980-03            M. Prezzano   16.60                 0          24   V 3Q                        Tessie    
      116      01844-04            J. Royce      22.03                 0          18   V  Q                        Wynn      
      117      32112-01            G. Carriero   20.39                 0          20   V  Q                        Cara      
      118      01844-05            J. Royce      Absent                          Glenfid...
      119      14415-03            J. Beach      32.89                 0          18   III 3Q                        Cali      
      120      24246-02            J. Weiss      20.22                 0          20   V  Q                        Archie    
      121      27736-03            R. Thompson   NT                    0           0                             Jubal     
      122      27736-01            R. Thompson   22.78                 0          18   V  Q                        Jethro    
      123      31429-02            E. Gutierrez  35.53                 0          20   II 2Q                        Chico     
      124      10917-02            K. Mathieson  54.69                 0           6   I 2Q                        Abby      
      127      22362-02            M. Clothier   53.50                 0           7   I 1Q                        Skylar    
      128      19861-02            E. Argento    30.08                 0          20   III 2Q                        Rosalie   
      129      26964-01            K. Wasko      24.98                 0          21   IVT2Q                        Lilly     
      130      18467-01            E. Kessler    NT                    0           0                             Desi      
               22018-02            A. O'Neil     34.09                 0          21   II 1Q                        Lacie Jane
               24246-01            J. Weiss      24.98                 0          21   IVT2Q                        Sophie    
               24247-03            L. Montemaran 33.01                 0          17   III 4Q                        Gunner    
               22118-03            K. Kalfas     NT                    0           0                             Gator     



-9-Friday, April 15, 2022 SW Pitstop 2

Skyline Agility Club (Club #44)
Friday, April 15, 2022

SW Pitstop 2

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ         Pts  Div

      102      04813-06            B. Hartman    Absent                          Dori Blue 
      105      16369-04            J. Smith Thom 31.32                 0          19   III 5Q                        Lyric     
      106      14440-04            D. Warren     34.78                 0          21   II 1Q                        Dicey     
      107      14415-05            J. Beach      28.09                 0          22   III 1Q                        Badger    
      108      09873-03            M. Repko      21.45                 0          19   V 2Q                        Scooter   
      109      04813-05            B. Hartman    Absent                          Ici Blue  
      110      16325-04            D. Sroczynski 25.58                 0          20   IV 1Q                        Disney    
      111      04813-07            B. Hartman    Absent                          Aggi Jo   
      112      31429-01            E. Gutierrez  22.90                 0          18   V  Q                        Luna      
      113      14415-04            J. Beach      37.74                 0          18   II 2Q                        Chia      
      115      11980-03            M. Prezzano   22.17                 0          18   V 5Q                        Tessie    
      116      01844-04            J. Royce      21.57                 0          19   V 3Q                        Wynn      
      118      01844-05            J. Royce      Absent                          Glenfid...
      119      14415-03            J. Beach      29.69                 0          21   III 3Q                        Cali      
      120      24246-02            J. Weiss      18.02                 0          22   V 1Q                        Archie    
      121      27736-03            R. Thompson   NT                    0           0                             Jubal     
      122      27736-01            R. Thompson   45.74                 0          15   I 1Q                        Jethro    
      123      31429-02            E. Gutierrez  28.38                 0          22   III 2Q                        Chico     
      124      10917-02            K. Mathieson  55.98                 0           5   I 2Q                        Abby      
      125      16325-01            D. Sroczynski NT                    0           0                             Zippity   
      126      12633-08            S. Herr       29.96                 0          21   III 4Q                        Justice   
      127      22362-02            M. Clothier   NT                    0           0                             Skylar    
      129      26964-01            K. Wasko      26.99                 0          19   IV 2Q                        Lilly     
               22018-02            A. O'Neil     31.89                 0          19   III  Q                        Lacie Jane
               24246-01            J. Weiss      22.01                 0          18   V 4Q                        Sophie    
               24247-03            L. Montemaran 37.95                 0          18   II 3Q                        Gunner    



-10-Friday, April 15, 2022 SW Pitstop 3

Skyline Agility Club (Club #44)
Friday, April 15, 2022

SW Pitstop 3

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ         Pts  Div

      115      11980-03            M. Prezzano   21.01                 0          19   V 2Q                        Tessie    
      120      24246-02            J. Weiss      20.98                 0          20   V 1Q                        Archie    
      121      27736-03            R. Thompson   NT                    0           0                             Jubal     
      122      27736-01            R. Thompson   38.63                 0          22   I 1Q                        Jethro    
      124      10917-02            K. Mathieson  NT                    0           0                             Abby      
               02392-21            K. Chittenden NT                    0           0                             Kaylee    
               24246-01            J. Weiss      28.40                 0          22   III 1Q                        Sophie    



-11-Friday, April 15, 2022 SW Hairpin

Skyline Agility Club (Club #44)
Friday, April 15, 2022

SW Hairpin

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ         Pts  Div

      115      11980-03            M. Prezzano   23.55                 0          17   V 4Q                        Tessie    
      117      32112-01            G. Carriero  Q Cara       

      111      04813-07            B. Hartman    19.63                 0          21   V 2Q                        Aggi Jo   
      120      24246-02            J. Weiss  Q Archie     

      121      27736-03            R. Thompson   NT                    0           0                             Jubal     
      122      27736-01            R. ThompsonJethro     

      127      22362-02            M. Clothier   44.31                 0          16   I 1Q                        Skylar    
      128      19861-02            E. Argento  Q Rosalie    

      102      04813-06            B. Hartman    16.69                 0          24   V 1Q                        Dori Blue 
      131      10804-04            S. Cappiello  Q Betty      

      109      04813-05            B. Hartman    21.36                 0          19   V 3Q                        Ici Blue  
      132      10804-03            S. Cappiello  Q Fergie     

               24246-01            J. Weiss      32.30                 0          18   III 1Q                        Sophie    
      125      16325-01            D. Sroczynski  Q Zippity    



-12-Friday, April 15, 2022 SW Hairpin 2

Skyline Agility Club (Club #44)
Friday, April 15, 2022

SW Hairpin 2

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time                  NQ         Pts  Div

      115      11980-03            M. Prezzano   24.38                 0          21   IV 1Q                        Tessie    
      120      24246-02            J. Weiss  Q Archie     

      121      27736-03            R. Thompson   35.14                 0          20   II 1Q                        Jubal     
      122      27736-01            R. Thompson  Q Jethro     

      128      19861-02            E. Argento    31.29                 0          19   III 2Q                        Rosalie   
              22018-02            A. O'Neil  Q Lacie Jane 

      131      10804-04            S. Cappiello  26.78                 0          19   IV 2Q                        Betty     
      132      10804-03            S. Cappiello  Q Fergie     

      106      14440-04            D. Warren     29.60                 0          21   III 1Q                        Dicey     
              24246-01            J. Weiss  Q Sophie     


